Dimensions
Architecture
Physical
Technical data
Bulk storage
Communication ports
RAM
Video

E-mail: esahmi@esahmi.it
Ordering codes
Accessories
Option installable by user
Components to be ordered with the PC
Option installable by ESA
Operating system
PC850N40000 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA
PC850N40001 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA, mouse
PC850N40100 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA, Ethernet
PC850N40101 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA, Ethernet, mouse
PC850N40110 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA/PCI, Ethernet
PC850N40111 Display TFT, Hard Disk, Bus ISA/PCI, Ethernet, mouse
PC800MAN Multilanguage installation manual
PCFDF Frontal floppy disk+cable+console
PCFDPB Floppy disk rear mounted+cable+console
PCNET PC - ESANET card
PCPARISAB Parallel port for Bus ISA
PCSERISAB Serial port for Bus ISA (2 RS232)
PCSER104B Serial port for Bus PC104 (1 RS232/1 RS422/485)
PCRAM08B RAM module   8 Mbyte
PCRAM16B RAM module 16 Mbyte
PCRAM32B RAM module 32 Mbyte
PCRAM64B RAM module 64 Mbyte
PCRAM08 RAM module   8 Mbyte
PCRAM16 RAM module 16 Mbyte
PCRAM32 RAM module 32 Mbyte
PCRAM64 RAM module 64 Mbyte
PCCPU200 Intel Pentium® 200 Mhz MMX
PCCACHE512 Cache module 512 kbyte
PCCD CD-ROM player
PCFDP Floppy disk rear mounted+cable+console